
Pos.

Pre 40
1
2

Pre 50
1
2
3
4
5
6

Pre 60
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

E

C

E

C

E
C

E
C
C

St.Nr.

1
16

31
47
58
61
15
69

76
99
74
96
6

71
81

150
88

Vorname

Dany Nüssli
Relo Viltori

Karl Seipel
Lutz Scheffel

Jürgen Wacker
Steffen Michaelis
Jack Frei

Wolfgang Büttner
Michael Koch
Wolfgang Eißner
Udo von Glowackie
Hubert Gass
Klaus Reißmann
Volker Hotka
Paul Zitzen
Kurt Klakow

Nachname

, Schönholzerswilen / Schweiz
, Schweitz

, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, Rosik

, Radevormwald
, Breitenbach
, Schweitz

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, Wormstedt
, Zedlitk
, Barth
, Künzell DMV
, Fuchshain
, Probstzella
, Düsseldorf
, MCV Rhei Main/DMV

Beste Zeit.

1:42.787
2:03.800

1:43.073
1:43.881
1:43.973
1:46.834
1:55.827
2:01.250

1:46.165
1:52.933
1:54.648
1:56.050
2:01.022
2:06.424
2:06.609
2:13.557
2:15.675

Diff.

21.013

0.808
0.900
3.761

12.754
18.177

6.768
8.483
9.885

14.857
20.259
20.444
27.392
29.510

Fahrzeug

BSA (1971)

Maico MC 400 (1969)

Maico (1968)

Husquarna 250 (1964)
BSA (1964)

CZ
Kawa KX 250 (1968)
BSA (1964)
CZ (1965)

Maico

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Moorgrund 19./ 20. 7. 2008
DMV-Classic Cup

1. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 9:35:48

Moorgrund 1,250 Km

19.07.2008 09:30

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


